
 Republic of the Philippines 
 Department of Science and Technology 
 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 
 Clark Freeport Zone, Pampanga  
 Tel. no. (045) 499 -0136 
 
 

MARCH 20, 2019 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 
Philippine Science High School – Central Luzon Campus (PSHS-CLC) wishes to invite proponent for the Supply 
& Delivery of Medical Supplies for  School Clinic of PSHS-CLC with an ABC of Seventy-Three Thousand Five 
Hundred Twenty Pesos Only in words and Php 73,520.00 in figures. 
 
Details: 

QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION APPROVED 
UNIT PRICE 

SUPPLIER'S 
UNIT PRICE 

50 pc 3M Micropore Tape 12mm x 2.5m 45.00   
100 pc Ambroxol tablet 30mg 20.00   
50 pc Bilastine 20mg 35.00   
10 bottle BSI Medicated Spray - Pain Reliever 580.00   
100 pc Butamirate citrate SR tablet 50mg/tab 25.00   
5 bottle Calamine (Caladryl) lotion 30ml 150.00   
100 pc Cetirizine DiHCL 10mg/tab 40.00   
100 pc Dextromethorphan HBr 15 mg, phenylpropanolamine 

HCl 25 mg, paracetamol 325 mg (Tuseran Forte) 
15.00   

2 box Face Mask 250.00   
100 pc Gauze Pad Sterile 2in x 2in 5.00   
100 pc Gauze Pad Sterile 3in x 3in 6.00   
200 pc Gauze Pad Sterile 4in x 4in 7.00   
100 pc Gaviscon Double Action Liquid (10ml/sachet) 35.00   
5 bottle Hexetidine (Bactidol) Oromucosal Solution 250mL 320.00   
3 pc Hot and cold reusable pack small 180.00   
50 pc Ibuprofen+Paracetamol (Alaxan FR) 200mg/325mg cap 15.00   
100 pc Kremil-S Advance Chewable Tablet  25.00   
20 pc Lansoprazole (Prevacid FDT) Tablet 15mg 76.00   
2 box Latex Examination Gloves (Small) 250.00   
200 pc Loperamide 2mg/cap 15.00   
100 pc Meclizine HCI chewtab 25mg/tab 15.00   
50 pc Mefenamic Acid (Ritemed) 500mg/tab 10.00   
50 pc Montelukast + Levocetirizine (Zykast) Tablet 35.00   
500 pc Paracetamol (Biogesic) 500mg 6.00   
10 pack Para-Tulle (Antiseptic Tulle Gas Dressing for Wounds) 410.00   
100 pc Phenylephrine HCl Paracetamol (No drowse Decolgen) 10.00   
20 bottle Povidone-Iodine Wound Solution 10% 15ml 35.00   
100 pc PPA + CPM + Paracetamol (Nafarin-A Reformulated) 

Tablet 
10.00   

100 pc PPA + CPM + Paracetamol (Bioflu) 10.00   
5 tube Salonpas Gel 30g 150.00   
5 tube Silver Sulfadiazine (Flammazine) Cream 5 g 330.00   
10 bottle White Flower (1.5ml) 50.00   
2 pc Cooler (ice box-small) 1,500.00   
50 pc Disposable Food Container 20.00   



 Republic of the Philippines 
 Department of Science and Technology 
 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 
 Clark Freeport Zone, Pampanga  
 Tel. no. (045) 499 -0136 
 
 

10 pc Hand Towel 60.00   
20 box Koolfever-kids 180.00   
20 box Koolfever-adults 180.00   
10 bottle Spray bottle (100ml) 60.00   
1 pack Lysol Disinfecting Wipes, Lemon & Lime Blossom, 80ct 460.00   
10 pack Sanicare Cleansing Wipes anti-bacterial 80 sheets 200.00   
5 pack Zip Lock 150.00   
5 bottle LYSOL Disinfectant Spray Crisp Linen Scent 510G 600.00   

 
Proponent must deliver Medicines with 2021 onwards expiration 
Proponent must deliver the items in PSHS-CLC  
Proponent must be familiar with CDC regulations and policies 
Proponent must be familiar with Government Transactions 
Partial quote is allowed, awarding will be per item basis. 
 
For more information, please contact the Bids and Awards Committee of PSHS-CLC: Tel no. (045) 499-0136 / 
(045) 499-5597 loc 105 or email us at clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 

 
Submissions will be accepted until March 25, 2019 9am at the PSHS- CLC, Lily Hill St., Clark Freeport Zone, 
Pampanga or through email at clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 

 
JARVIK JASON B. ROGACION 
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER V/PROCUREMENT OFFICER 
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 
Telephone No. (045) 499 0136; (045) 499 5597 loc 105 
EMAIL: clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 
 

 
 
Received on the date by: 
 
________________________________________________________ 
Signature over printed name of Supplier’s Representative 
 
Supplier’s Information 
Name of Company/Supplier: _______________________________________________ 
Designation:   _______________________________________________  
Address of Company:  _______________________________________________ 
Contact Numbers:  _______________________________________________ 
Email Address:             _______________________________________________ 
TIN:    _______________________________________________ 


